WAIKIRIKIRI
HOCKEY fepe.iame

Waikirikiri Hockey
PO Box 148
ROLLESTON 7643 Date: / /

Sponsorship for Waikirikiri Hockey Club Hockey Gear

INDIVIDUAL SPONSORS DETAILS

Full Name:
Address:
Contact number:

BUSINESS SPONSORS DETAILS

Company Name:
Address:
Contact number:

Sponsorship for Waikirikiri Hockey Club Hockey Gear

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring gear for our club. We appreciate that this is a significant
commitment on your part.
Please fill in the table below with the items and the price of the items you wish to sponsor.

Items Price
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Subtotal:

All the Hockey Gear prices are based on the Just Hockey website pricing and are current.
The First aid kit is based on Warehouse prices and the Sanitizer wipes and Ice Spray are based on
Countdown Prices.

Please indicate if you would like to discuss a sponsorship arrangement on our Website, Facebook or
monogrammed equipment. We will contact you on the details provided above.

Yes: No:

Thank you once again for your investment in our club.



